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COGNOME

CAGNATI
GIACOMELLI
MILANI

DEI CAS
DOLIANA
LEONI
FORNERIS

MIRAGLIO MELLANO

SOBOL
MORANDINI
PAOLI
FACCHINI
GONZALEZ
SCHWITZER
BERGMANN
LEONI
KUHAR
PEDRANA
BIONDINI
HOFMANN
BELLOTTI
BUZZI

PUIG
DELUGAN
HINTNER
BENAMATI
GIRAUDO
PEANO
TOMMASI
INVERNIZZI
CAVALLERA
GONDOLO
GIACOMETTI
CAVAZZANI
ZUPAN
PIAZZI

DI TANNA
PARISI
FECUR
KOGELNIK
GASTALDI

NOME
VANESSA
STELLA
CATERINA
RACHELE
CHIARA
ALICE
LUNA
MAGALLI'
EMA
ANASTASIA
ELENA
CLARA
NAIA
EMMA
EVA
GAIA
ULA
LICIA
MICHELA
ANNIKA
MARTA
VERONICA
JOANA
MAJA
LEA
EMMA
ANNA
CECILIA
SARA
MARIA
IRIS
GAIA
ANITA
LAURA
ZALA
GIORGIA
CLAUDIA
NOEMI
LUCIJA
NELI
ALICE

SKIRI TROPHY XCOUNTRY 2023

CATEGORIA ALLIEVI - FEMMINILE
TEAM

SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
A.S.D. CAURIOL
MARZOLA G.S.D.
SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ
A.S.D. CAURIOL
A.S.D. CAURIOL
US DOLOMITICA ASD
REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DEPORTES DE INVIERNO
ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN
ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO
MARZOLA G.S.D.
TSK JUB DOL
SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI
ASV 5V LOIPE VOLKSBANK
ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK
SCI CLUB WEISSENFELS ASD
REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DEPORTES DE INVIERNO
A.S.D. CAURIOL
ASV 5V LOIPE VOLKSBANK
MARZOLA G.S.D.
SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
BCH TARVISIO
NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA ASD
SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME
SCI CLUB LEDRENSE ASD
MARZOLA G.S.D.
NSD MEDVODE
A.S.D. CAURIOL
SCI CLUB CAPRACOTTA A.S.D.
ASD MADE2WIN TRENTEAM
TSK LOGATEC
SD OKTAN KOROSKA SLOVENIA
SC VALLE PESIO

REGIONE

VENETO
LOMBARDIA
VENETO
LOMBARDIA
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
CROAZIA
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
SPAGNA
ALTO ADIGE
ALTO ADIGE
TRENTINO
SLOVENIA
LOMBARDIA

EMILIA ROMAGNA

ALTO ADIGE
ALTO ADIGE

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

SPAGNA
TRENTINO
ALTO ADIGE
TRENTINO
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
PIEMONTE
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
SLOVENIA
TRENTINO
MOLISE
TRENTINO
SLOVENIA
SLOVENIA
PIEMONTE

TEMPO
13:16.44
13:21.09
13:25.85
13:26.28
13:26.90
13:27.35
13:29.74
13:33.68
13:35.25
13:39.76
13:42.47
13:44.00
13:48.78
13:55.51
13:56.33
13:56.59
13:58.00
13:58.33
14:07.82
14:18.81
14:18.81
14:19.39
14:22.98
14:23.61
14:23.94
14:25.31
14:30.44
14:44.53
14:44.84
14:45.22
14:45.30
14:45.42
14:46.65
14:49.86
14:51.09
14:54.04
14:57.24
14:57.55
14:58.21
14:59.52
15:00.21

DISTACCO

00:00:05
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:11
00:00:11
00:00:14
00:00:18
00:00:19
00:00:24
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:33
00:00:39
00:00:40
00:00:41
00:00:42
00:00:42
00:00:52
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:07
00:01:08
00:01:08
00:01:09
00:01:14
00:01:28
00:01:29
00:01:29
00:01:29
00:01:29
00:01:31
00:01:34
00:01:35
00:01:38
00:01:41
00:01:42
00:01:42
00:01:43
00:01:44

PETT
1095
1119
1094
1120
1015
1046
1077
1078
1108
1013
1012
1122
1062
1018
1021
1047
1112
1121
1091
1029
1019
1102
1063
1124
1030
1041
1079
1073
1034
1054
1076
1075
1087
1045
1057
1014
1081
1022
1113
1105
1070



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71

72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

CEOL
MARCOLINI
RUIZ DE GALLARRETA
BONMASSAR
SEKAVCNIK
GASPARAC
OCCHI

DI RONCO
BARBIERI
MISIC

SETINA
FARINA
COSLOV
ANTONELLI
LOSS FRIZZERA
KLENOVSKA
SANCHEZ
RODIGARI
PAGLIONE
SANTI
PIEROPAN
OLIVERO
HITREC
CELLERINO FERRIER
BERNARD
RUZZA

BRUNO
BIONDINI
SUCCURRO
VALLET
IRENBERGER
BASILE
ONGONG’A
ROBIC

OCCHI

DHO
KASTELEC
SESONE
CAMOZZINI
ROCCA
STEPIC
CESTONA IPARRAGIRRE
PETROVIC
ROJAS

SERENA
SOFIA
MADDALEN
MARIANNA
URSKA
CHIARA
FEDERICA
EMMA
MARIANNA
EVA

TINA
AGATA
KAREN ELISABETH
MATILDE
GIULIA
NIKOL
JANA
MARGHERITA
ILARIA
ADELE
HELENE
CHIARA
JULIJA
AMELIE
JULJA
ALESSIA
SOFIA
DIANA
CRISTINA
LINDA
KATHARINA
ALESSIA
ASHLEY
KATJA
ANNA
MARIANNA
MIJA
VITTORIA
MADDALENA
CHANTAL
LARA
NEREA
JULIJA
VERONICA

USD CERMIS
ASD OLIMPIC LAMA

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DEPORTES DE INVIERNO

MARZOLA G.S.D.

SD OKTAN KOROSKA SLOVENIA

SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ

SCI CLUB PONTE DI LEGNO
U.S. ALDO MORO PALUZZA
ASD OLIMPIC LAMA

TSK LOGATEC

NSD MEDVODE

A.S.D. SCI CLUB FIAVE
ASV 5V LOIPE VOLKSBANK
GS BRENTONICO
MARZOLA G.S.D.
BULGARIA

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DEPORTES DE INVIERNO

SCI CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB CAPRACOTTA A.S.D.

SCI CLUB LEDRENSE ASD

SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO
SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA

TSK ROGLA

SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO
ND RATECE - PLANICA
NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA ASD
SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO ASD
S.S. FRASSINORO ASD

ASD SCI CLUB MONTENERO
SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO
ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO
SCI CLUB ALFEDENA

BCH TARVISIO

ND RATECE - PLANICA

SCI CLUB ALTA VALTELLINA
SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO ASD
NSD MEDVODE

SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO
S.C PRIMALUNA GIOV.XXIII
SCI CLUB LIVIGNO

SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ
EUSKAL FED.XCS TALDEA

ND RATECE - PLANICA

S.S. FRASSINORO ASD

TRENTINO

EMILIA ROMAGNA
SPAGNA
TRENTINO
SLOVENIA
CROAZIA
LOMBARDIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
SLOVENIA
SLOVENIA
TRENTINO

ALTO ADIGE
TRENTINO
TRENTINO
BULGARIA
SPAGNA
LOMBARDIA
MOLISE
TRENTINO

VALLE D'AOSTA
PIEMONTE
SLOVENIA
PIEMONTE
SLOVENIA
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
EMILIA ROMAGNA
CALABRIA

VALLE D'AOSTA
ALTO ADIGE
ABRUZZO

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
SLOVENIA
LOMBARDIA
PIEMONTE
SLOVENIA

VALLE D'AOSTA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
CROAZIA
BASQUE COUNTRY
SLOVENIA

EMILIA ROMAGNA

15:02.78
15:04.31
15:05.05
15:06.42
15:07.16
15:09.53
15:11.29
15:26.39
15:28.29
15:29.15
15:30.48
15:33.40
15:33.68
15:34.08
15:34.16
15:34.69
15:36.37
15:36.52
15:37.26
15:39.03
15:43.14
15:45.21
15:54.81
15:56.44
15:58.58
16:11.37
16:19.94
16:26.89
16:27.21
16:27.21
16:31.28
16:34.44
16:34.78
16:36.55
16:45.41
16:50.25
16:51.60
16:53.22
16:53.23
16:57.47
16:57.91
17:00.57
17:00.62
17:01.41

00:01:47
00:01:48
00:01:49
00:01:50
00:01:51
00:01:53
00:01:55
00:02:10
00:02:12
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:17
00:02:18
00:02:18
00:02:18
00:02:19
00:02:20
00:02:20
00:02:21
00:02:23
00:02:27
00:02:29
00:02:39
00:02:40
00:02:43
00:02:55
00:03:04
00:03:11
00:03:11
00:03:11
00:03:15
00:03:18
00:03:19
00:03:21
00:03:29
00:03:34
00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:45

1123
1024
1059
1043
1104
1109
1093
1117
1023
1114
1058
1016
1031
1040
1042
1035
368

1089
1082
1088
1085
1098
1115
1103
1049
1055
1097
1067
1028
1084
1020
1071
1033
1053
1080
1096
1056
1086
1066
1090
1107
1038
1048
1068



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

VINADE
KAVALAR
JURCEVIC

MORO

OLIVINI
PESCHEDASCH
KOBENTAR
SCHETAKIS
CHIARELLO
PERKOLIC RAILIC
BORTOT
SANCHEZ
TORRES
MIRARCHI
ANGOTTI
BELLOTTO
DAMIANO

GARIN

AINA

JANA

NIKA
MARGHERITA
CLARA

LISA

MANCA
ALICE
ANTONIA
BRINA
ELENA
CORAL
ALEJANDRA
STEFANIA
FRANCESCA
VICTORIA
ELISA
AMELIE

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DEPORTES DE INVIERNO
ND RATECE - PLANICA

SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ

EDELWEISS ASD

SCI CLUB PONTE DI LEGNO

MARZOLA G.S.D.

ND RATECE - PLANICA

U.S. ALDO MORO PALUZZA

ASD SCI CLUB MONTENERO

ND RATECE - PLANICA

S.C PRIMALUNA GIOV.XXIII

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DEPORTES DE INVIERNO
REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DEPORTES DE INVIERNO
ASD SCI CLUB MONTENERO

ASD SCI CLUB MONTENERO

SCI CLUB WEISSENFELS ASD

SCI CLUB WEISSENFELS ASD

SC VALDIGNE M B ASD

SPAGNA

SLOVENIA

CROAZIA

EMILIA ROMAGNA
LOMBARDIA
TRENTINO

SLOVENIA

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
CALABRIA

SLOVENIA

LOMBARDIA

SPAGNA

SPAGNA

CALABRIA

CALABRIA

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
VALLE D'AOSTA

17:05.78
17:10.45
17:11.55
17:17.58
17:18.76
17:19.02
17:20.43
17:44.80
18:02.79
18:06.26
18:07.83
18:21.70
18:36.20
18:40.91
18:48.38
18:54.56
19:08.46
19:23.84

00:03:50
00:03:54
00:03:56
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:29
00:04:47
00:04:50
00:04:52
00:05:06
00:05:20
00:05:25
00:05:32
00:05:39
00:05:52
00:06:08

1064
1050
1106
1036
1092
1044
1051
1116
1027
1052
1065
1061
1060
1026
1025
1099
1101
1069



